Education / Study Loan

IMT has tie-ups with Bank of Baroda and Indian Bank for availing education loan by candidates who get admission offer from IMT. Candidates can avail this facility at a competitive rate of interest subject to the terms and conditions of the bank. Please contact the following banks directly for any other information.

Bank of Baroda:

Contact details for Bank of Baroda	Contact No.
Ms. Sushmita Sharma	8076332781

Indian Bank:

Contact details for Indian Bank Branches	Region	Contact No.	
Ms Neha Nijhawan, Manager (Marketing)	Nodal officer at Zonal office	8588801191	
Nodal Branch: Zonal office, Ghaziabad Office Address: Indian Bank Zonal office, C-69, RDC, Rajnagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh – 201002 Email: <u>zoghaziabad@indianbank.co.in</u> , <u>neha.nijhawan@indianbank.co.in</u>			